oA,

K

Seriespel — H50
Tavlingsprogram ar 2017

Datum
8 maj
15 maj
22 maj
29 maj
7 juni
12 juni
19 juni
26 juni
31 juli
7 augusti
14 augusti
21 augusti
28 augusti
4 september
11 september

Spelplats
Sommarro Golf
Arjangs GK
Billeruds GK
Bryngfjordens GK
Kil GK
Kristinehamns GK
Saxa GK

Eda GK
ForshagaDeje GK
Torsby GK
Hammard GK
Arvika GK
Karlstad GK
Uddeholms GK
Sunne GK



